
1 10 Rangel Pedro 3 1 3 7 0.75
2 13 Cordova Samuel 1 5 4 10 0.25
2 14 Aguilera Tomas 1 12 6 19 0.25
- 5 Rangel Jesus - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge - - - -
- 15 Petris Martin - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor - - - -
- 9 Guerra Carlos - 1 2 3
- 1 Vargas Daniel - 4 5 9
- 7 Qui¥ones Jorge - 1 1 2
- 4 Meyer Gustavo - 1 - 1
- 8 Herrera Edgar - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 26 21 52 1.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 9 Guerra Carlos 15 1 7 23 65.22
2 1 Vargas Daniel 15 4 10 29 51.72
- 14 Aguilera Tomas 7 1 5 13
- 7 Qui¥ones Jorge 4 2 2 8
- 4 Meyer Gustavo 2 2 2 6
- 13 Cordova Samuel 3 3 - 6
- 10 Rangel Pedro 1 1 1 3
- 8 Herrera Edgar 1 - 1 2
- 5 Rangel Jesus - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge - - - -
- 15 Petris Martin - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 14 28 90 53.33


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CHN 3

1 25
20

19
25

20
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 2'20003.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:38  Total: 1:58
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1 5 Rangel Jesus 9 5 3 17 2.25
2 10 Rangel Pedro 4 - 1 5 1.00
3 9 Guerra Carlos 3 1 3 7 0.75
3 1 Vargas Daniel 3 3 3 9 0.75
5 4 Meyer Gustavo 1 - - 1 0.25
5 13 Cordova Samuel 1 - - 1 0.25
5 7 Qui¥ones Jorge 1 2 3 6 0.25
- 8 Herrera Edgar - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge - - 1 1
- 14 Aguilera Tomas - - - -
- 15 Petris Martin - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor - - - -

- 17 - 17Others
Total Team 22 28 14 64 5.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 - 27

1 9 Guerra Carlos 3 6 11 20 0.75
2 7 Qui¥ones Jorge 1 1 4 6 0.25
- 4 Meyer Gustavo - - 6 6
- 5 Rangel Jesus - - - -
- 8 Herrera Edgar - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge - - 5 5
- 14 Aguilera Tomas - - 15 15
- 15 Petris Martin - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor - - - -
- 10 Rangel Pedro - 3 8 11
- 13 Cordova Samuel - 3 7 10
- 1 Vargas Daniel - 4 8 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 17 64 85 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CHN 3

1 25
20

19
25

20
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 2'20003.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:38  Total: 1:58
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1 7 Qui¥ones Jorge 9 1 10 20 40.00
2 9 Guerra Carlos 11 2 14 27 33.33
3 5 Rangel Jesus 8 4 9 21 19.05
- 4 Meyer Gustavo 3 1 4 8
- 8 Herrera Edgar - - 1 1
- 14 Aguilera Tomas - - 1 1
- 1 Vargas Daniel - - - -
- 10 Rangel Pedro - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge - - - -
- 15 Petris Martin - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor - - - -
- 13 Cordova Samuel - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 9 40 80 27.50


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 10 Rangel Pedro 25 1 52 78 6.25
- 1 Vargas Daniel - - 1 1
- 4 Meyer Gustavo - - 2 2
- 5 Rangel Jesus - - 3 3
- 7 Qui¥ones Jorge - - - -
- 8 Herrera Edgar - - - -
- 9 Guerra Carlos - - 2 2
- 11 Barajas Jorge - - - -
- 13 Cordova Samuel - - 1 1
- 14 Aguilera Tomas - - 1 1
- 15 Petris Martin - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 1 62 88 6.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CHN 3

1 25
20

19
25

20
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 2'20003.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:38  Total: 1:58
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1 11 Geng Xin 5 5 1 11 1.25
2 8 Cui Jianjun 1 - 1 2 0.25
2 6 Liang Chunlong 1 1 3 5 0.25
- 9 Jiao Shuai - - - -
- 12 Kong Fanwei - - - -
- 13 Kou Zhichao - - - -
- 15 Li Runming - - 1 1
- 16 Ren Qi - - - -
- 18 Ji Daoshuai - 1 2 3
- 3 Yuan Zhi - 4 1 5
- 7 Zhong Weijun - 1 - 1
- 14 Xu Jingtao - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 13 9 29 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 3 Yuan Zhi 24 2 14 40 60.00
- 8 Cui Jianjun 4 3 7 14
- 7 Zhong Weijun 3 3 7 13
- 18 Ji Daoshuai 8 1 3 12
- 11 Geng Xin 8 - 3 11
- 6 Liang Chunlong 2 - 1 3
- 15 Li Runming - 2 - 2
- 9 Jiao Shuai - - - -
- 12 Kong Fanwei - - - -
- 13 Kou Zhichao - - - -
- 14 Xu Jingtao - - - -
- 16 Ren Qi - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 11 35 95 51.58


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CHN • China

MEX
CHN 3

1 25
20

19
25

20
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 2'20003.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:38  Total: 1:58
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1 12 Kong Fanwei 5 1 3 9 1.25
1 16 Ren Qi 5 1 2 8 1.25
3 18 Ji Daoshuai 4 - 1 5 1.00
3 3 Yuan Zhi 4 1 3 8 1.00
5 15 Li Runming 3 3 5 11 0.75
6 11 Geng Xin 2 - 1 3 0.50
6 7 Zhong Weijun 2 1 - 3 0.50
8 13 Kou Zhichao 1 - - 1 0.25
- 9 Jiao Shuai - - 1 1
- 14 Xu Jingtao - - - -
- 8 Cui Jianjun - 2 1 3
- 6 Liang Chunlong - 2 - 2

- 30 - 30Others
Total Team 26 41 17 84 6.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 - 30

1 3 Yuan Zhi 6 4 16 26 1.50
2 8 Cui Jianjun 2 4 6 12 0.50
3 18 Ji Daoshuai 1 1 7 9 0.25
- 6 Liang Chunlong - - 12 12
- 9 Jiao Shuai - - 1 1
- 11 Geng Xin - - 13 13
- 12 Kong Fanwei - - - -
- 13 Kou Zhichao - - 2 2
- 14 Xu Jingtao - - - -
- 16 Ren Qi - - - -
- 7 Zhong Weijun - 2 6 8
- 15 Li Runming - 3 8 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 14 71 94 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CHN • China

MEX
CHN 3

1 25
20

19
25

20
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 2'20003.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:38  Total: 1:58
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1 16 Ren Qi 9 - 8 17 52.94
2 8 Cui Jianjun 14 3 5 22 50.00
3 18 Ji Daoshuai 9 1 7 17 47.06
- 7 Zhong Weijun 4 - 4 8
- 6 Liang Chunlong - - 4 4
- 3 Yuan Zhi - - - -
- 9 Jiao Shuai - - - -
- 11 Geng Xin - - - -
- 12 Kong Fanwei - - - -
- 13 Kou Zhichao - - - -
- 14 Xu Jingtao - - - -
- 15 Li Runming - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 4 28 68 47.06


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 15 Li Runming 31 1 36 68 7.75
2 9 Jiao Shuai 2 - 8 10 0.50
- 3 Yuan Zhi - - 3 3
- 6 Liang Chunlong - - 1 1
- 7 Zhong Weijun - - - -
- 8 Cui Jianjun - - 3 3
- 11 Geng Xin - - 3 3
- 12 Kong Fanwei - - 1 1
- 13 Kou Zhichao - - - -
- 14 Xu Jingtao - - 1 1
- 16 Ren Qi - - 4 4
- 18 Ji Daoshuai - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 1 60 94 8.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CHN • China

MEX
CHN 3

1 25
20

19
25

20
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 2'20003.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:38  Total: 1:58
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